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Ge

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

By
Cat.

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Cat.

18-35

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

18-35

36-54

36-54

36-54

55+

36-54

36-54

36-54

18-35

18-35

36-54

18-35

36-54

55+

36-54

18-35

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

Gender BIB
Male 160
Male 5
Male 175
Male 78
Male 58
Male 72
Male 37
Male 117
Male 102
Male 4
Male 35
Male 114
Male 134
Male 10
Male 86
Male 104
Male 85
Male 63
Male 133
Male 135
Male 70
Male 54
Male 87
Male 33
Male 151
Male 103
Male 167
Male 145
Male 44
Male 64
Male 180
Male 28

Name

AITEAOZ ®PATKOYAHZ

STAYROS BALIOTIS

FANNHZ KOYPKOYPIKHZ

PINAPETOX KYPIAKAKHZ

KONZTANTINOZ KAPAMANQAHZ

FEQPTIOZ KOYTIOYMTZHZ

XPHZTOZ AAPTZHX

APIZTEIAHZ MANAAOMNOYAOX

MANATIQTHZ MMNAMOZ

NAZO> ABAAPMANHZ

AGANAZIOZ AATAHAEAHZ

ZTEPANOZ MNAIMATIANNHZ

XPHZTOZX NMPOAPOMOY DNF +20'

EYOYMIOZ ANAPEANIAHZ DNF +20'

EYATTEAOZ AAZNAX

AAEZHZ MMAPTZAKOIAOY DNF +20'

AAEZANAPOZ AAAOMOYAOZ

KONZTANTINOZ KEZIAHZ

MANATIQTHZ MPINTZHZ DNF +20'

AXTEPIOZ PETZEMNHX

OANAZHZ KONTOIIANNHX

IQZH® IQZHPIAHZ +5'

AHMHTPHZ AIAKOX

AHMHTPIOX TrPHIOPIAAHZ

HAIAZ TZIOTAZ

AMOZTOAOZ MIMAPMIMOYAHX

IQANNHZ XONAPOTIIANNHX

GIORGOS FRAGOULIS

NOYKAZ AOYAOYMHZ

BAZIAEIOX KETZEPIAHZ

KOSTAS KOTALAKIDIS

FIANNHZ TATIAHZ

YOB

1996

1975

1971

1980

1985

1979

1987

1981

1976

1977

1965

1981

1973

1973

1988

1992

1980

1994

1977

1959

1972

1987

1983

1972

1985

1978

1971

1973

1979

1975

1971

1972

Club

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING
GROUP

VMAXTRAINING - ZMN AAPIZAX

MY ATHLETE-CHOZEN TEAM

XOXAIOZ TEAM

ZAY OEX>ANONIKHZ

2AY OEX>ANONIKHZ

STOIKOS RUNNERS-ZAYO

SOUVLAKI POWER

2AY OEXXANONIKHZ

TITAN ZEPBIQN >TIBOX

DELTARUNNNERS

ZAY OEX>XANONIKHZ

2AY OEX>AAONIKHZ

KONTOGIANNISRUNNINGTEAM

ZAY OEX>ANONIKHZ

KASIMIS TRAINING

ANZANIEPIAZ ZEYX

>AY BOAOY

2AY OEX>ANONIKHZ

ZAY OEX>ANONIKHZ

Finish27K

Start27KM M

0:00:03.740 2:08:40.736
(00:00:00)  (02:08:36)
0:00:03.740 2:15:05.730
(00:00:00)  (02:15:01)
0:00:00.066 2:30:42.026
(00:00:00)  (02:30:41)
0:00:02.586 2:35:04.790
(00:00:00)  (02:35:02)
0:00:00.066 2:38:01.830
(00:00:00)  (02:38:01)
0:00:03.880 2:38:28.126
(00:00:00)  (02:38:24)
0:00:03.380 2:40:45.750
(00:00:00)  (02:40:42)
0:00:06.200 2:41:47.013
(00:00:00)  (02:41:40)
0:00:04.283 2:41:52.306
(00:00:00)  (02:41:48)
0:00:00.496 2:43:00.383
(00:00:00)  (02:42:59)
0:00:00.066 2:44:10.206
(00:00:00)  (02:44:10)
0:00:09.676 2:47:17.260
(00:00:00)  (02:47:07)
0:00:11.976 2:47:35.133
(00:00:00)  (02:47:23)
0:00:11.976 2:47:36.133
(00:00:00)  (02:47:24)
0:00:05.426 2:47:36.133
(00:00:00)  (02:47:30)
0:00:11.976 2:47:45.133
(00:00:00)  (02:47:33)
0:00:06.463 2:48:10.160
(00:00:00)  (02:48:03)
0:00:12.650 2:48:44.990
(00:00:00)  (02:48:32)
0:00:09.370 2:50:53.133
(00:00:00)  (02:50:43)
0:00:04.573 2:52:13.606
(00:00:00)  (02:52:09)
0:00:00.180 2:52:50.496
(00:00:00)  (02:52:50)
0:00:12.956 2:52:56.133
(00:00:00)  (02:52:43)
0:00:04.946 2:53:07.170
(00:00:00)  (02:53:02)
0:00:03.880 2:53:21.686
(00:00:00)  (02:53:17)
0:00:11.890 2:53:42.550
(00:00:00)  (02:53:30)
0:00:03.740 2:54:40.086
(00:00:00)  (02:54:36)
0:00:06.200 2:55:15.776
(00:00:00)  (02:55:09)
0:00:00.066 2:58:12.216
(00:00:00)  (02:58:12)
0:00:14.996 2:58:13.196
(00:00:00)  (02:57:58)
0:00:06.200 2:58:26.490
(00:00:00)  (02:58:20)
0:00:03.380 3:00:48.833
(00:00:00)  (03:00:45)
0:00:13.730 3:00:51.353
(00:00:00) ~ (03:00:37)
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By
Ge

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48

49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56

57

58
59

60

By
Cat.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41

42

10
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
1

50

Cat.

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

55+

36-54

36-54

36-54

18-35

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

18-35

18-35

18-35

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

18-35

36-54

Gender BIB
Male 12
Male 166
Male 27
Male 7
Male 137
Male 21
Male 57
Male 119
Male 80
Male 95
Male 81
Male 165
Male 76
Male 149
Male 96
Female 97
Male 88
Female 34
Male 172
Male 120
Male 6
Male 83
Female 48
Male 118
Male 50
Male 150
Male 68
Male 122
Female 140
Male 75
Male 125
Male 128

Name

XPHZTOX ANTQNIOY

XPHZTOX XATZHXPHZTAKHX

AAE=ANAPOZ INANNHZ

ATAMEMNQON AHMHTPHZ
KOTXY®PAKHZ

AMOZTOAOZ POYBAX
AMNOXTOAOZ BYZAPEAHZ
OANOZ KAPAGANAZHZ
AITTEAOZ MAMAAOIMOYAOZ

BAZIAHZ KYPOITANNHZ

OPAXYBOYAOZ
MAPKOTI'IANNOMNOYAOZ

MANATIQTHZ KONZTANTINIAHZ
NIKOAAOZ XATZHMAPAZKEYAX
EYAITEAOX KOYPOYTHZ
AITEAOZ 168 - XPIZTOAOYAIAHZ
ANTONHZ MIXAAAKAKHZ
EYXAPIZ MOZXOBOYAH
OEOAQPOZ ANINOZ

MATINA FTPHIOPIAAQY
KQONZTANTINOZ TOYZTZOIAOY
XPHZTOZ MANAZOTAQY

HAIAZ AAEZANAPAKHZ
MIXAHA KONZTANTOYAHZ
KATEPINA ZATKAPETOY

AAKHZ MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ

BAZIAEIOZ AHMHTPIOZ
OEOAQPAKOIOYAOX

FEQPIOZ TZHNETAZ
MANATIQTHY KOAEZHZ
EYZTAOIOZ MAMAMETPOZ
KATEPINA ZEITANIAOY
ANAZTAZIOZ KOYPKOYTEAHZ
XPHZTOZX MATPArKOx

2TAYPOZ MNMEPAIOX

YOB

1967

1968

1981

1982

1977

1973

1978

1967

1981

1960

1980

1973

1978

1990

1976

1983

1978

1976

1980

1989

1986

1993

1978

1975

1975

1974

1978

1979

1969

1986

1985

Club

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

PANORAMA RUNNING TEAM

EIAAA KASIMIS TRAINING

KASIMIS TRAINING

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING
GROUP

THE WORLD FAMOUS RUNNING
TEAM

omMmr

NPOTYTO

OPEIBATIKH ANAPPIXHTIKH
NEZXH OEX>AANONIKHZ

2AY OEX>ANONIKHZ

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING
GROUP

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

ELEFTHERUPOLI RUNNERS,
2AYO

MAKEMUESLI

Finish27K

Start27KM M

0:00:07.293 3:02:23.630
(00:00:00) (03:02:16)
0:00:05.133 3:03:29.066
(00:00:00) (03:03:23)
0:00:04.283 3:04:23.876
(00:00:00) (03:04:19)
0:00:03.380 3:04:47.090
(00:00:00) (03:04:43)
0:00:09.370 3:05:44.470
(00:00:00) (03:05:35)
0:00:09.103 3:05:45.153
(00:00:00) (03:05:36)
0:00:12.253 3:06:13.920
(00:00:00) (03:06:01)
0:00:04.573 3:07:02.880
(00:00:00) (03:06:58)
0:00:21.800 3:08:10.406
(00:00:00) (03:07:48)
0:00:03.740 3:08:46.993
(00:00:00) (03:08:43)
0:00:06.706 3:11:11.396
(00:00:00) (03:11:04)
0:00:10.350 3:11:11.740
(00:00:00) (03:11:01)
0:00:06.986 3:12:50.253
(00:00:00) (03:12:43)
0:00:11.976 3:13:27.816
(00:00:00) (03:13:15)
0:00:03.880 3:14:02.946
(00:00:00) (03:13:59)
0:00:06.706 3:16:52.780
(00:00:00) (03:16:46)
0:00:08.016 3:17:37.233
(00:00:00) (03:17:29)
0:00:05.356 3:17:39.206
(00:00:00) (03:17:33)
0:00:09.103 3:18:09.946
(00:00:00) (03:18:00)
0:00:08.913 3:18:13.903
(00:00:00) (03:18:04)
0:00:11.143 3:18:34.876
(00:00:00) (03:18:23)
0:00:19.550 3:19:36.980
(00:00:00) (03:19:17)
0:00:09.676 3:19:59.686
(00:00:00) (03:19:50)
0:00:13.443 3:20:03.663
(00:00:00) (03:19:50)
0:00:12.650 3:22:05.070
(00:00:00) (03:21:52)
0:00:04.046 3:24:06.796
(00:00:00) (03:24:02)
0:00:10.000 3:24:37.206
(00:00:00) (03:24:27)
0:00:08.913 3:26:09.570
(00:00:00) (03:26:00)
0:00:11.976 3:26:49.520
(00:00:00) (03:26:37)
0:00:12.253 3:26:51.850
(00:00:00) (03:26:39)
0:00:07.650 3:28:26.933
(00:00:00) (03:28:19)
0:00:17.880 3:30:00.880
(00:00:00) (03:29:43)
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87

88

89
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Ge

61

62
63

64

65
66

67

68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
10
81
82
83
84
85

86

By
Cat.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63

12

64
13
14
65

66

67
68
15
16
69
17
70
71

72

Cat.

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

55+

55+

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

18-35

55+

36-54

18-35

18-35

36-54

36-54

55+

36-54

36-54

18-35

18-35

36-54

18-35

36-54

36-54

36-54

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

77

174

163

66

157

62

60

158

39

25

164

56

91

154

171

109

170

46

153

65

38

32

173

52

41

132

148

113

115

155

59

Name

ZODIA KPIKOY

ANAZTAZIOZ MAMAAHZ

EYAITEAIA XAPMITH

ZNYPOZ KEGANNHNOZ

OEOXAPHZ TZIAIMMNONHZ

NIKOAAOZ KATZIAMMAKHZ

MAPAZKEYH KAPPA

KONZTANTINOZ ANAPEANIAHZ

AMNOXTONOZ TZIPIKAZ

XPHZTOX AEAHTIANNIAHZ

OATA TIANNAKOTMOYAQY

ZEPA®EIM XATZHMQYZIAAHZ

XPHZTOX KAPATIANNIAHZ

BATIA MAFOY

XTEPANOZ TPANOZ

KONZTANTINOZ AQAAKOZ

MNEPIKAHZ MIMOYZMMOYPAZ

EYAITEAOX MATZAPOYXAZ

AHMHTPHZ APOYTKAX

HAIAZ TOZKAZ

AGANAZIOZ KEGANAL

ZQOTHPHX AEAETZEZ

PIZOZ TOYANAZ

IOQANNHZ GINOMOYZHZ

ZTPATOZ IQANNIAHZ

AANAH AEAIANIAQY

EMMANOYHA TIOYPIKAZ

AHMHTPIOZ TATKAX

AITEAOZ MATQNAX

AHMHTPIOZ MAMAAOMNOYAOZ

IQANNHZ TPOMIOZ

BAIOZ KAPAMIMINHZ

YOB

1973

1975

1970

1979

1975

1979

1971

1973

1948

1965

1983

1978

1981

1976

1985

1966

1970

1986

1989

1973

1973

1964

1973

1997

1986

1973

1995

1978

1970

1983

Club

ZYANOI Oz

MAPAGQONOAPOMON N. AAPIZAZ

2AY OEX>ANONIKHZ

CORFU MOUNTAIN LOVERS

2AY OEX>ANONIKHZ

DELTA RUNNERS

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI ZEPPQN

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL/ZAYO

2YANOIOz MAPAGONOAPOMON

N. AAPIZAZ

GKS TEAM

2AY OEX>ANONIKHZ

DRC

ZAYO-AEATA TEAM

Finish27K

Start27KM M

0:00:04.573 3:30:18.130
(00:00:00) ~ (03:30:13)
0:00:06.706 3:30:25.700
(00:00:00) ~ (03:30:18)
0:00:14.996 3:30:27.020
(00:00:00) ~ (03:30:12)
0:00:06.200 3:30:33.523
(00:00:00) ~ (03:30:27)
0:00:07.333 3:31:17.623
(00:00:00) ~ (03:31:10)
0:00:16.803 3:31:48.183
(00:00:00) ~ (03:31:31)
0:00:06.200 3:32:25.393
(00:00:00) ~ (03:32:19)
0:00:12.790 3:32:26.283
(00:00:00) ~ (03:32:13)
0:00:04.573 3:32:37.490
(00:00:00) ~ (03:32:32)
0:00:08.913 3:33:08.540
(00:00:00) ~ (03:32:59)
0:00:07.650 3:33:17.116
(00:00:00) ~ (03:33:09)
0:00:25.183 3:33:37.036
(00:00:00) ~ (03:33:11)
0:00:15.126 3:34:32.690
(00:00:00) ~ (03:34:17)
0:00:09.676 3:36:55.500
(00:00:00) ~ (03:36:45)
0:00:21.133 3:37:49.203
(00:00:00) ~ (03:37:28)
0:00:14.043 3:41:25.420
(00:00:00) ~ (03:41:11)
0:00:11.143 3:41:35.173
(00:00:00) ~ (03:41:24)
0:00:15.876 3:45:16.966
(00:00:00) ~ (03:45:01)
0:00:25.943 3:46:43.540
(00:00:00) ~ (03:46:17)
0:00:10.766 3:47:18.366
(00:00:00) ~ (03:47:07)
0:00:06.200 3:48:28.406
(00:00:00) ~ (03:48:22)
0:00:16.803 3:50:50.040
(00:00:00) ~ (03:50:33)
0:00:16.803 3:52:02.456
(00:00:00) ~ (03:51:45)
0:00:15.126 3:52:06.736
(00:00:00) ~ (03:51:51)
0:00:13.180 3:52:25.440
(00:00:00) ~ (03:52:12)
0:00:18.480 3:52:26.793
(00:00:00) ~ (03:52:08)
0:00:08.016 3:53:04.170
(00:00:00) ~ (03:52:56)
0:00:07.650 3:53:34.410
(00:00:00) ~ (03:53:26)
0:00:20.240 3:55:40.746
(00:00:00) ~ (03:55:20)
0:00:22.413 3:56:08.733
(00:00:00) ~ (03:55:46)
0:00:09.103 3:56:20.160
(00:00:00) ~ (03:56:11)
0:00:18.070 3:59:11.300
(00:00:00) ~ (03:58:53)
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97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

By
Ge

87
88
11
12
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
13
9
97
98
14
99
15
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109

By
Cat.

18
73

74

19

75
76
10
77
78
79
80
20
11
21

81

82
23
83
84
85
12
24
86
87

88

Cat.

18-35

36-54

36-54

55+

18-35

55+

36-54

36-54

55+

36-54

36-54

36-54

36-54

18-35

55+

18-35

36-54

18-35

36-54

18-35

36-54

36-54

36-54

55+

18-35

36-54

36-54

36-54

Gender BIB
Male 110
Male 24
Female 31
Female 53
Male 176
Male 179
Male 69
Male 112
Male 26
Male 143
Male 124
Female 138
Male 73
Male 61
Male 129
Female 2
Male 141
Female 29
Male 116
Male 177
Male 106
Male 42
Male 51
Male 18
Male 139
Male 178
Male 36
Male 19

Name

®QTHSZ NIKOAAIAHE
PANHZ NAMAAHZ
ANTZEAINATIQTA
AHMHTPA IQANNIAQY
AHMHTPIOZ AQAAKOZ
MNAYAOZ AAMIMPHZ
API'YPHX KOAOKONTEZX
BAZIAHZ NTOTHZ
AHMHTPIOZ INANNAKOZ
METPOZ ZOYAAKHZ
IOQANNHZ MAPOYKAX
EAENH PQMANIAOY
KQONZTANTINOZ KOYZQ®
EYZTAOIOZ KAZTPITZHX
XAPITQN NOAATOIAQY
INNINGER MAYA
XPHXTOX ZEPMIEZHZ
ANNATIQZH

ANAPEAZ MNAMAAOIMOYAOZ
MARIOS GIANNAKOY
NONAME STERGOY
EYAITEAOZ AIAMANTHZ
2IMOZ OEOZIAHZ
NIKOAAOZ BEPTAZ
FEQPTIOZ *AKOTAQOY DNF
KOSTAS KOYKERIS
AAMIANOZ AAMIANIAHZ

KQONZTANTINOZ BITQPHX

YOB

1993

1974

1973

1959

1977

1973

1956

1968

1971

1972

1974

1987

1955

2002

1970

1990

1971

1992

1958

1968

1984

1965

1988

1975

1978

1983

Club

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL-ZAYO

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL->AYO

ZAY OEX>ANONIKHX

2AY OEX>AAONIKHZ
>AY OEX>ANONIKHX
omMr

2. AY.OEX

2AY OEX>ANONIKHZ

ZAY OEZ>ANONIKHZ

NYKOI (KEHAGIOGLOU
RUNNING TEAM)

>AYO-AEATA TEAM

OP®YIOZ
STAR WARS
E.A. T. ANEZANAPOZ

TPEXANAKHAEX

NORTH BUDVEDURE

Finish27K

Start27KM M

0:00:11.976 4:01:04.310
(00:00:00)  (04:00:52)

0:00:20.406 4:03:26.740
(00:00:00)  (04:03:06)
0:00:19.070 4:03:27.636
(00:00:00)  (04:03:08)
0:00:17.313 4:05:18.676
(00:00:00)  (04:05:01)
0:00:14.356 4:06:28.050
(00:00:00)  (04:06:13)
0:00:18.606 4:07:39.076
(00:00:00)  (04:07:20)
0:00:15.310 4:08:20.263
(00:00:00)  (04:08:04)
0:00:05.356 4:09:15.480
(00:00:00)  (04:09:10)
0:00:22.303 4:10:22.123
(00:00:00)  (04:09:59)
0:00:20.493 4:10:52.696
(00:00:00)  (04:10:32)
_ 4:14:00.523

(i)

0:00:14.996 4:15:23.533

(00:00:00)  (04:15:08)
0:00:16.276 4:15:23.886
(00:00:00)  (04:15:07)

0:00:23.626 4:15:24.003
(00:00:00) ~ (04:15:00)
0:00:06.986 4:18:34.016
(00:00:00) ~ (04:18:27)
0:00:15.310 4:18:34.130
(00:00:00) ~ (04:18:18)
0:00:19.220 4:19:56.363
(00:00:00) ~ (04:19:37)
0:00:16.096 4:20:26.040
(00:00:00) ~ (04:20:09)
0:00:06.200 4:21:34.850
(00:00:00) ~ (04:21:28)
0:00:14.996 4:26:55.290
(00:00:00) ~ (04:26:40)
0:00:15.986 4:26:56.056
(00:00:00) ~ (04:26:40)
0:00:11.976 4:32:05.053
(00:00:00) ~ (04:31:53)
0:00:09.103 4:37:30.650
(00:00:00) ~ (04:37:21)
_ 4:44:48.663
(=)
0:00:08.913
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.103
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.956
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.126
(00:00:00)



